

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
 Monthly Sales Report
 2023/06

In Thousands of
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	238,346
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	235,319
	YoY Change of Amount	3,027
	YoY Change of Ratio	1.29
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,026,345
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,143,890
	YoY Change of Amount	-117,545
	YoY Change of Ratio	-10.28
	MEMO	